
Tecumseh HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Tecumseh High School 00:17:59.66 21 Unattached 00:20:46.63 1

2 Del City High School 00:19:13.85 37

3 Shawnee High School 00:23:58.91 82

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Tecumseh High School 00:17:59.66 9 21

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4421 Harper Stone 00:16:06.99 1

 2 2 4418 Sosi Mitchell 00:17:23.65 2

 3 5 4417 Marissa Johnson 00:17:53.77 5

 4 6 4422 Katelyn Tonubbee 00:19:06.88 6

 5 7 4413 Ryann Anderson 00:19:27.00 7

 6 8 4416 Traci Harvey 00:19:38.34 (8)

 7 12 4415 Kaydence Hale 00:20:43.07 (12)

2 Del City High School 00:19:13.85 8 37

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2741 Niya Sanchez Cutliff 00:17:43.93 3

 2 4 2736 Deraya Collier 00:17:45.52 4

 3 9 2738 JayLiah Jones 00:19:42.61 9

 4 10 2744 Lihanna Stotts 00:20:22.55 10

 5 11 2740 Danica Puckett 00:20:34.66 11

 6 15 2739 Autumn Orellanes 00:21:10.31 (13)

 7 19 2742 LaQuaveonna Sanchez Cutliff 00:23:58.36 (17)

3 Shawnee High School 00:23:58.91 6 82

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 2779 Grace Douglas 00:21:18.98 14

 2 17 2781 Karlee Lynn 00:23:32.11 15

 3 18 2783 Jasmine Ramirez 00:23:51.37 16

 4 20 2782 Anastasia Parrilla 00:24:04.77 18

 5 22 2786 Loria Whitley 00:27:07.33 19

 6 23 2780 Abbigale Frentz 00:27:38.72 (20)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4421 Harper Stone SR 00:16:06.99 Tecumseh High School

2 2 4418 Sosi Mitchell FR 00:17:23.65 Tecumseh High School

3 3 2741 Niya Sanchez Cutliff JR 00:17:43.93 Del City High School

4 4 2736 Deraya Collier SR 00:17:45.52 Del City High School

5 5 4417 Marissa Johnson SR 00:17:53.77 Tecumseh High School

6 6 4422 Katelyn Tonubbee JR 00:19:06.88 Tecumseh High School

7 7 4413 Ryann Anderson FR 00:19:27.00 Tecumseh High School

8 (8) 4416 Traci Harvey JR 00:19:38.34 Tecumseh High School

9 9 2738 JayLiah Jones JR 00:19:42.61 Del City High School

10 10 2744 Lihanna Stotts JR 00:20:22.55 Del City High School

11 11 2740 Danica Puckett JR 00:20:34.66 Del City High School

12 (12) 4415 Kaydence Hale SR 00:20:43.07 Tecumseh High School

13 0 4431 Sadie Cousins SR 00:20:46.63 Unattached

14 0 4420 Aaliyah Stargell SR 00:20:53.36 Tecumseh High School

15 (13) 2739 Autumn Orellanes FR 00:21:10.31 Del City High School

16 14 2779 Grace Douglas FR 00:21:18.98 Shawnee High School

17 15 2781 Karlee Lynn FR 00:23:32.11 Shawnee High School

18 16 2783 Jasmine Ramirez SR 00:23:51.37 Shawnee High School

19 (17) 2742 LaQuaveonna Sanchez Cutliff SO 00:23:58.36 Del City High School

20 18 2782 Anastasia Parrilla JR 00:24:04.77 Shawnee High School

21 0 4423 Ruthie Wakinyancikala SR 00:24:08.82 Tecumseh High School

22 19 2786 Loria Whitley SO 00:27:07.33 Shawnee High School

23 (20) 2780 Abbigale Frentz FR 00:27:38.72 Shawnee High School



24 0 2737 Katelynn Harris SO 00:28:33.59 Del City High School

Tecumseh HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Shawnee High School 00:19:38.38 18

2 Del City High School 00:21:41.15 50

3 Tecumseh High School 00:23:56.85 66

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Shawnee High School 00:19:38.38 22 18

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4407 Ayden Ringwald 00:18:04.55 1

 2 2 2790 Conner Brantley 00:19:00.79 2

 3 3 4410 Jack Timmons 00:19:01.47 3

 4 5 4408 Isaiah Smith 00:20:48.19 5

 5 7 2791 Emerson Byers 00:21:16.88 7

 6 8 2793 Booker Dahlman 00:21:18.78 (8)

 7 16 4401 Kain Nenaikita 00:22:41.75 (16)

2 Del City High School 00:21:41.15 10 50

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 2748 Patrick Counts 00:21:06.20 6

 2 9 2746 William Butler 00:21:27.05 9

 3 10 2757 Kyree Tucker 00:21:30.89 10

 4 11 2751 Kelin Kearny 00:21:47.90 11

 5 14 2753 Victor Marzett 00:22:33.71 14

 6 15 2755 Kezaun Moore 00:22:36.20 (15)

 7 17 2749 Nathan Green 00:22:47.54 (17)

3 Tecumseh High School 00:23:56.85 6 66

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 4430 Tim Wallace 00:20:20.95 4

 2 12 4428 Braydon Self 00:22:09.29 12

 3 13 4427 Jaxon Mccullough 00:22:33.30 13

 4 28 4429 Chase Stone 00:26:57.05 18

 5 30 4424 Jett Jeffcoat 00:27:43.69 19

 6 33 4426 Ben Lovette 00:30:29.39 (20)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4407 Ayden Ringwald JR 00:18:04.55 Shawnee High School

2 2 2790 Conner Brantley SO 00:19:00.79 Shawnee High School

3 3 4410 Jack Timmons SO 00:19:01.47 Shawnee High School

4 4 4430 Tim Wallace SR 00:20:20.95 Tecumseh High School

5 5 4408 Isaiah Smith JR 00:20:48.19 Shawnee High School

6 6 2748 Patrick Counts JR 00:21:06.20 Del City High School

7 7 2791 Emerson Byers JR 00:21:16.88 Shawnee High School

8 (8) 2793 Booker Dahlman SO 00:21:18.78 Shawnee High School

9 9 2746 William Butler JR 00:21:27.05 Del City High School

10 10 2757 Kyree Tucker JR 00:21:30.89 Del City High School

11 11 2751 Kelin Kearny SR 00:21:47.90 Del City High School

12 12 4428 Braydon Self JR 00:22:09.29 Tecumseh High School

13 13 4427 Jaxon Mccullough FR 00:22:33.30 Tecumseh High School

14 14 2753 Victor Marzett SO 00:22:33.71 Del City High School

15 (15) 2755 Kezaun Moore SO 00:22:36.20 Del City High School

16 (16) 4401 Kain Nenaikita FR 00:22:41.75 Shawnee High School

17 (17) 2749 Nathan Green SR 00:22:47.54 Del City High School

18 0 4402 Izayiah New 8th 00:22:54.94 Shawnee High School

19 0 4406 Ajay Powell JR 00:23:07.65 Shawnee High School

20 0 2752 Shekinah MarshallThomas SR 00:23:37.04 Del City High School

21 0 4405 Steven Porter JR 00:24:20.79 Shawnee High School



22 0 2754 Dominic Moio JR 00:24:37.13 Del City High School

23 0 4404 Damian Pineda JR 00:24:41.86 Shawnee High School

24 0 2796 Darrius Irving 8th 00:24:49.34 Shawnee High School

25 0 2798 Zach Knowles JR 00:25:08.66 Shawnee High School

26 0 2756 Jonah Sparks JR 00:25:30.14 Del City High School

27 0 2792 Abiel Cruz JR 00:26:21.81 Shawnee High School

28 18 4429 Chase Stone FR 00:26:57.05 Tecumseh High School

29 0 4412 Case Wood SO 00:27:14.49 Shawnee High School

30 19 4424 Jett Jeffcoat FR 00:27:43.69 Tecumseh High School

31 0 4403 Richard Owen FR 00:27:45.54 Shawnee High School

32 0 2788 Alex Bechtel JR 00:30:21.18 Shawnee High School

33 (20) 4426 Ben Lovette FR 00:30:29.39 Tecumseh High School

34 0 2797 Tashaud Johnson FR 00:31:12.60 Shawnee High School

35 0 2787 Trent Hayes 8th 00:32:05.61 Shawnee High School

36 0 4409 Brycen Thomasee JR 00:33:13.85 Shawnee High School

37 0 4411 Rayden Watkins JR 00:33:21.30 Shawnee High School

38 0 2799 Isaiah Mehagan FR 00:40:34.53 Shawnee High School

Tecumseh JH Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2) 00:11:20.36 15

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2) 00:11:20.36 7 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2767 Devyn Patterson 00:10:28.51 1

 2 2 2770 Khloe Smith 00:11:02.61 2

 3 3 2772 Kerrigan Wootten 00:11:27.65 3

 4 4 2766 Clarissa Lena 00:11:28.57 4

 5 5 2768 Chulve Roubidoux 00:12:14.46 5

 6 6 2769 Laila Shields 00:15:59.86 (6)

 7 7 2771 Aunica Weddle 00:17:00.91 (7)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2767 Devyn Patterson 7th 00:10:28.51 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2)

2 2 2770 Khloe Smith 8th 00:11:02.61 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2)

3 3 2772 Kerrigan Wootten 7th 00:11:27.65 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2)

4 4 2766 Clarissa Lena 7th 00:11:28.57 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2)

5 5 2768 Chulve Roubidoux 7th 00:12:14.46 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2)

6 (6) 2769 Laila Shields 7th 00:15:59.86 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2)

7 (7) 2771 Aunica Weddle 7th 00:17:00.91 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2)

Tecumseh JH Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 F. D. Moon Middle School 00:11:48.49 27 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2) 00:12:20.67 4

2 Tecumseh JH 00:11:43.46 28

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 F. D. Moon Middle School 00:11:48.49 5 27

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2760 Montre Henderson 00:10:12.19 2

 2 3 2762 Jarek Johnson 00:10:33.49 3

 3 8 2761 Earnest Hubbard 00:12:23.77 6

 4 9 2759 Devin Godwin 00:12:34.39 7

 5 12 2758 Darrell Gates 00:13:18.63 9



2 Tecumseh JH 00:11:43.46 9 28

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4450 Brody Tench 00:08:41.40 1

 2 5 4452 Caleb Chupco 00:11:34.98 4

 3 6 4449 Luke Dennis 00:11:42.67 5

 4 11 4451 Brayden Jacene 00:13:03.80 8

 5 14 4445 Joey Alexander 00:13:34.48 10

 6 15 4446 Joseph Nagahnquet 00:14:24.10 (11)

 7 16 4448 Aidan Wilson 00:15:55.12 (12)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4450 Brody Tench 8th 00:08:41.40 Tecumseh JH

2 2 2760 Montre Henderson 8th 00:10:12.19 F. D. Moon Middle School

3 3 2762 Jarek Johnson 7th 00:10:33.49 F. D. Moon Middle School

4 0 2777 Beckham Weddle 5th 00:11:09.58 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2)

5 4 4452 Caleb Chupco 8th 00:11:34.98 Tecumseh JH

6 5 4449 Luke Dennis 8th 00:11:42.67 Tecumseh JH

7 0 2778 Camden Wootten 5th 00:11:59.83 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2)

8 6 2761 Earnest Hubbard 7th 00:12:23.77 F. D. Moon Middle School

9 7 2759 Devin Godwin 8th 00:12:34.39 F. D. Moon Middle School

10 0 2774 Cullen Freeman 7th 00:12:47.23 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2)

11 8 4451 Brayden Jacene 8th 00:13:03.80 Tecumseh JH

12 9 2758 Darrell Gates 7th 00:13:18.63 F. D. Moon Middle School

13 0 2776 Tristan Smith 6th 00:13:26.07 Pleasant Grove - ORES (2)

14 10 4445 Joey Alexander 8th 00:13:34.48 Tecumseh JH

15 (11) 4446 Joseph Nagahnquet 8th 00:14:24.10 Tecumseh JH

16 (12) 4448 Aidan Wilson 8th 00:15:55.12 Tecumseh JH

17 0 4453 Andrew Williams 8th 00:16:23.71 Tecumseh JH

18 0 4447 Gage Robinson 8th 00:18:26.63 Tecumseh JH


